Vertiv™ VE Rack
Easy installation and integration
of components and devices
Supports high-density weight loads
2
Vertiv is committed to solving the problems faced by today's data center
managers and providing next-generation rack solutions and products that
meet the needs of data center development.

Convenient and Quick Baying
Integrated baying kit support
baying of racks with side panels.
Standard Color RAL 7021 (Optional
Color RAL 7035)
Caster & Leveling Feet
Heavy duty height adjustable
leveling feets and casters provide
1,600 kg static load and 1,000 kg
dynamic load.
All rack panels and doors are
inherently grounded to frame
4
VE RACK VARIANTS
MODEL NO. U HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH REMARKS
SR-V061120 42 2000 600 1100 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061120S 42 2000 600 1100 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061120B 42 2000 600 1100 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061120BS 42 2000 600 1100 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061220 42 2000 600 1200 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061220S 42 2000 600 1200 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom PanelW
SR-V061220B 42 2000 600 1200 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061220BS 42 2000 600 1200 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081120 42 2000 800 1100 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081120S 42 2000 800 1100 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081120B 42 2000 800 1100 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081120BS 42 2000 800 1100 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081220 42 2000 800 1200 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081220S 42 2000 800 1200 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081220B 42 2000 800 1200 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081220SB 42 2000 800 1200 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061122 48 2200 600 1100 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061122S 48 2200 600 1100 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061122B 48 2200 600 1100 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061122BS 48 2200 600 1100 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061222 48 2200 600 1200 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061222S 48 2200 600 1200 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V061222B 48 2200 600 1200 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V061222BS 48 2200 600 1200 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081122 48 2200 800 1100 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081122S 48 2200 800 1100 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081122B 48 2200 800 1100 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081122BS 48 2200 800 1100 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081222 48 2200 800 1200 W/O Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081222S 48 2200 800 1200 With Side Panel; W/O Bottom Panel
SR-V081222B 48 2200 800 1200 W/O Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
SR-V081222BS 48 2200 800 1200 With Side Panel; With Bottom Panel
Vertiv™ VE Rack
5
1-DNA
design